
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKBACKBETTER	2023-03-01	to	2023-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,222.23
2023-03-10 	Monthly	fee	for	Hacker	Dojo txn_78Hmov -$75.00 $1,147.23
2023-03-14 Postman	"First	Commit"	Sponsorship txn_AWHw02 $500.00 $1,647.23
2023-03-18 Plastic	goodie	bags	with	ziploc	and	handles txn_8rH2d0 -$83.07 $1,564.16
2023-03-22 Hudson	River	Trading	"First	Branch"	Sponsorship txn_vgHMXZ $1,000.00 $2,564.16
2023-03-22 Stickers	and	stuff	from	Sticker	Mule txn_9KHnEv -$320.28 $2,243.88
2023-03-22 Sparkhub	"First	Commit"	Sponsorship txn_wNHV6K $500.00 $2,743.88
2023-03-23 X-Camp	Academy	"First	Commit"	Sponsorship txn_AWHZbW $500.00 $3,243.88
2023-03-24 Payment	for	HackBackBetter	Event	Insurance	via	The	Event	Helper txn_nEHR7q -$126.00 $3,117.88
2023-03-30 New	Tech	Solutions	"First	Branch+"	Sponsorship txn_JxHrYv $1,500.00 $4,617.88
2023-03-31 Payment	to	Maggie	for	prizes txn_evHxnr -$130.00 $4,487.88

WITHDRAWN:	$734.35.	DEPOSITED:	$4,000.00. $4,487.88

HackBackBetter	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	HackBackBetter's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


